@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Days

Office Hours for Steven Gee
Fall 2022

Dates

Hours

08/23/2022

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)
No Office Hours Available

COURSES:
50196
50194
50246
52043
52041
52044
52031
52027
52033
52032
52028
52034

PHED 1523-23
PHED 1523-21
PHED 1523-24
PHED 1623-23
PHED 1623-21
PHED 1623-24
PHED 1723-23
PHED 1723-21
PHED 1723-24
PHED 1823-23
PHED 1823-21
PHED 1823-24

Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu
Tue, Wed, Thu

08/22/2022-12/16/2022

08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022

12:10PM-01:00PM
01:10PM-02:00PM
05:10PM-06:00PM
12:10PM-01:00PM
01:10PM-02:00PM
05:10PM-06:00PM
12:10PM-01:00PM
01:10PM-02:00PM
05:10PM-06:00PM
12:10PM-01:00PM
01:10PM-02:00PM
05:10PM-06:00PM

GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM

Instructional Support Services
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