

Office Hours for Steven Gee Fall 2022

CRN	Course	Days	Dates	Hours	Location
OFFICE HOU		ring any of the below listed times.)			
Available	o an students dui	No Office Hours Available			
			08/22/2022-12/16/2022	-	
COURSES:					
50196	PHED 1523-23	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	12:10PM-01:00PM	GYM
50194	PHED 1523-21	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	01:10PM-02:00PM	GYM
50246	PHED 1523-24	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	05:10PM-06:00PM	GYM
52043	PHED 1623-23	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	12:10PM-01:00PM	GYM
52041	PHED 1623-21	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	01:10PM-02:00PM	GYM
52044	PHED 1623-24	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	05:10PM-06:00PM	GYM
52031	PHED 1723-23	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	12:10PM-01:00PM	GYM
52027	PHED 1723-21	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	01:10PM-02:00PM	GYM
52033	PHED 1723-24	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	05:10PM-06:00PM	GYM
52032	PHED 1823-23	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	12:10PM-01:00PM	GYM
52028	PHED 1823-21	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	01:10PM-02:00PM	GYM
52034	PHED 1823-24	Tue, Wed, Thu	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	05:10PM-06:00PM	GYM